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CALENDAR  - WORKING DAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2018 - 2019 

WORKING  DAYS  FOR  ODD  SEMESTER 

 

JUNE – 2018 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.06.2018 Fri    

02.06.2018 Sat    

03.06.2018 Sun    

04.06.2018 Mon    

05.06.2018 Tue    

06.06.2018 Wed    

07.06.2018 Thu    

08.06.2018 Fri    

09.06.2018 Sat    

10.06.2018 Sun    

11.06.2018 Mon    

12.06.2018 Tue    

13.06.2018 Wed    

14.06.2018 Thu COLLEGE REOPENS FOR FACULTIES 

FDP 

  

15.06.2018 Fri FACULTY DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME 

  

16.06.2018 Sat   HOLIDAY -- -- 

17.06.2018 Sun   HOLIDAY -- -- 

18.06.2018 Mon COLLEGE  REOPENS FOR STUDENTS     I 1 

19.06.2018 Tue  II  2 

20.06.2018 Wed  III 3 

21.06.2018 Thu   IV 4 

22.06.2018 Fri  V 5 

23.06.2018 Sat  HOLIDAY -- -- 

24.06.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

25.06.2018 Mon    VI 6 

26.06.2018 Tue  I 7 

27.06.2018 Wed OPENING DAY FOR I UG II 8 

28.06.2018 Thu  III 9 

29.06.2018 Fri  IV 10 

30.06.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

 

 

 



 

JULY – 2018 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.07.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

02.07.2018 Mon  V  11 

03.07.2018 Tue  VI 12 

04.07.2018 Wed  I 13 

05.07.2018 Thu OPENING DAY FOR I PG II 14 

06.07.2018 Fri  III 15 

07.07.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

08.07.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

09.07.2018 Mon  IV 16 

10.07.2018 Tue  V 17 

11.07.2018 Wed  VI 18 

12.07.2018 Thu  I 19 

13.07.2018 Fri  II 20 

14.07.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

15.07.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

16.07.2018 Mon  III 21 

17.07.2018 Tue   IV 22 

18.07.2018 Wed  V 23 

19.07.2018 Thu  VI 24 

20.07.2018 Fri  I 25 

21.07.2018 Sat HOLIDAY, -- -- 

22.07.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

23.07.2018 Mon CAT-I II 26 

24.07.2018 Tue ,, III 27 

25.07.2018 Wed ,, IV 28 

26.07.2018 Thu ,, V 29 

27.07.2018 Fri ,, VI 30 

28.07.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

29.07.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

30.07.2018 Mon  I 31 

31.07.2018 Tue  II 32 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

AUGUST – 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.08.2018 Wed  III 33 

02.08.2018 Thu  IV 34 

03.08.2018 Fri AADI PERUKKU - HOLIDAY -- -- 

04.08.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

05.08.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

06.08.2018 Mon  V 35 

07.08.2018 Tue  VI 36 

08.08.2018 Wed  I 37 

09.08.2018 Thu  II 38 

10.08.2018 Fri  III 39 

11.08.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

12.08.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

13.08.2018 Mon  IV 40 

14.08.2018 Tue  V 41 

15.08.2018 Wed INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY -- -- 

16.08.2018 Thu  VI 42 

17.08.2018 Fri  I 43 

18.08.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

19.08.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

20.08.2018 Mon  II 44 

21.08.2018 Tue  III 45 

22.08.2018 Wed BAKRID -  HOLIDAY -- -- 

23.08.2018 Thu  IV 46 

24.08.2018 Fri  V 47 

25.08.2018 Sat ONAM - HOLIDAY -- -- 

26.08.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

27.08.2018 Mon  VI 48 

28.08.2018 Tue  I 49 

29.08.2018 Wed  II 50 

30.08.2018 Thu , III 51 

31.08.2018 Fri  IV 52 



 

SEPTEMBER – 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.09.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

02.09.2018 Sun GOKULASHTAMI - HOLIDAY -- -- 

03.09.2018 Mon CAT-II V 53 

04.09.2018 Tue ,, VI 54 

05.09.2018 Wed ,, I 55 

06.09.2018 Thu ,, II 56 

07.09.2018 Fri ,, III 57 

08.09.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

09.09.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

10.09.2018 Mon  IV 58 

11.09.2018 Tue  V 59 

12.09.2018 Wed  VI 60 

13.09.2018 Thu VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI- HOLIDAY -- -- 

14.09.2018 Fri  I 61 

15.09.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

16.09.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

17.09.2018 Mon  II 62 

18.09.2018 Tue   III 63 

19.09.2018 Wed  IV 64 

20.09.2018 Thu  V 65 

21.09.2018 Fri MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY -- -- 

22.09.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

23.09.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

24.09.2018 Mon  VI 66 

25.09.2018 Tue  I  67 

26.09.2018 Wed  II 68 

27.09.2018 Thu  III 69 

28.09.2018 Fri PORTION COMPLETION IV 70 

29.09.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

30.09.2018 Sun  HOLIDAY -- -- 



 

 

OCTOBER – 2018 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.10.2018 Mon REVISION V 71 

02.10.2018 Tue GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY -- -- 

03.10.2018 Wed REVISION  VI 72 

04.10.2018 Thu ,, I 73 

05.10.2018 Fri COMMENCEMENT OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS - UG 

II 74 

06.10.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

07.10.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

08.10.2018 Mon MODEL EXAMINATIONS  75 

09.10.2018 Tue   “ -- 76 

10.10.2018 Wed ,, -- 77 

11.10.2018 Thu ,, -- 78 

12.10.2018 Fri COMMENCEMENT OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS - PG 

-- 79 

13.10.2018 Sat ,,  I 80 

14.10.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

15.10.2018 Mon  III 81 

16.10.2018 Tue  IV 82 

17.10.2018 Wed COMPLETION OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS - UG 

V 83 

18.10.2018 Thu POOJA  HOLIDAY -- -- 

19.10.2018 Fri ,, -- -- 

20.10.2018 Sat ,, -- -- 

21.10.2018 Sun “ -- -- 

22.10.2018 Mon  VI 84 

23.10.2018 Tue  I 85 

24.10.2018 Wed  II 86 

25.10.2018 Thu  III 87 

26.10.2018 Fri  IV 88 

27.10.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

28.10.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

29.10.2018 Mon   V 89 

30.10.2018 Tue  VI 90 

31.10.2018 Wed LAST WORKING DAY I 91 

 

 



2018 - 2019 

WORKING  DAYS  FOR  EVEN  SEMESTER 

 

NOVEMBER– 2018 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.011.2018 Thu    

02.11.2018 Fri COMMENCEMENT OF THEORY 

EXAMINATIONS - UG 

  

03.112018 Sat    

04.11.2018 Sun    

05.11.2018 Mon    

06.11.2018 Tue DEEPAVALI   

07.11.2018 Wed    

08.11.2018 Thu    

09.11.2018 Fri COMMENCEMENT OF THEORY 

EXAMINATIONS - PG 

  

10.11.2018 Sat    

11.11.2018 Sun    

12.11.2018 Mon    

13.11.2018 Tue    

14.11.2018 Wed    

15.11.2018 Thu    

16.11.2018 Fri    

17.11.2018 Sat    

18.11.2018 Sun    

19.11.2018 Mon    

20.11.2018 Tue    

21.11.2018 Wed  MILAD-UN-NABI   

22.11.2018 Thu    

23.11.2018 Fri    

24.11.2018 Sat    

25.11.2018 Sun    

26.11.2018 Mon COLLEGE  REOPENS FOR STUDENTS I 1 

27.11.2018 Tue  II 2 

28.11.2018 Wed  III 3 

29.11.2018 Thu  IV 4 

30.11.2018 Fri  V 5 

 

 

 



 

DECEMBER – 2018 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.12.2018 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

02.12.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

03.12.2018 Mon  VI 6 

04.12.2018 Tue  I 7 

05.12.2018 Wed  II 8 

06.12.2018 Thu  III 9 

07.12.2018 Fri  IV 10 

08.12.2018 Sat  V 11 

09.12.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

10.12.2018 Mon  VI 12 

11.12.2018 Tue THEORY EXAMINATION TO BE OVER - UG I 13 

12.12.2018 Wed  II 14 

13.12.2018 Thu  III 15 

14.12.2018 Fri THEORY EXAMINATION TO BE OVER - PG IV 16 

15.12.2018 Sat  V 17 

16.12.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

17.12.2018 Mon FINE ARTS VI 18 

18.12.2018 Tue ,, I 19 

19.12.2018 Wed ,, II 20 

20.12.2018 Thu BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY CENTRAL 

VALUATION- UG 

-- -- 

21.12.2018 Fri BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY CENTRAL 

VALUATION- PG 

-- -- 

22.12.2018 Sat  -- -- 

23.12.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

24.12.2018 Mon  -- -- 

25.12.2018 Tue CHRISTMAS- HOLIDAY -- -- 

26.12.2018 Wed ,, -- -- 

27.12.2018 Thu  III 21 

28.12.2018 Fri  IV 22 

29.12.2018 Sat  V 23 

30.12.2018 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

31.12.2018 Mon  VI 24 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JANUARY – 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.01.2019 Tue NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY -- -- 

02.01.2019 Wed CAT - I I 25 

03.01.2019 Thu ,, II 26 

04.01.2019 Fri ,, III 27 

05.01.2019 Sat ,, IV 28 

06.01.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

07.01.2019 Mon CAT – II V 29 

08.01.2019 Tue ,, VI 30 

09.01.2019 Wed  I 31 

10.01.2019 Thu  II 32 

11.01.2019 Fri  III 33 

12.01.2019 Sat  IV 34 

13.01.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

14.01.2019 Mon PONGAL HOLIDAYS  -- -- 

15.01.2019 Tue ‘’ -- -- 

16.01.2019 Wed ‘’ -- -- 

17.01.2019 Thu ,, -- -- 

18.01.2019 Fri  V 35 

19.01.2019 Sat  VI 36 

20.01.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

21.01.2019 Mon  I 37 

22.01.2019 Tue  II 38 

23.01.2019 Wed  III 39 

24.01.2019 Thu  IV 40 

25.01.2019 Fri  V 41 

26.01.2019 Sat REPUBLIC DAY -- -- 

27.01.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

28.01.2019 Mon  VI 42 

29.01.2019 Tue  I 43 

30.01.2019 Wed  II 44 

31.01.2019 Thu  III 45 



 

 

FEBURARY– 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.02.2019 Fri  IV 46 

02.02.2019 Sat  V 47 

03.02.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

04.02.2019 Mon II Internal VI 48 

05.02.2019 Tue ,, I 49 

06.02.2019 Wed ,, II 50 

07.02.2019 Thu ,, III 51 

08.02.2019 Fri ,, IV 52 

09.02.2019 Sat ,, V 53 

10.02.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

11.02.2019 Mon  VI 54 

12.02.2019 Tue  I 55 

13.02.2019 Wed  II 56 

14.02.2019 Thu  III 57 

15.02.2019 Fri  IV 58 

16.02.2019 Sat  V 59 

17.02.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

18.02.2019 Mon  VI 60 

19.02.2019 Tue  I 61 

20.02.2019 Wed  II 62 

21.02.2019 Thu  III 63 

22.02.2019 Fri  IV 64 

23.02.2019 Sat  V 65 

24.02.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

25.02.2019 Mon  VI 66 

26.02.2019 Tue  I 67 

27.02.2019 Wed  II 68 

28.02.2019 Thu PORTION COMPLETION III 69 



 

 

 

MARCH– 2019 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

PARTICULARS 

DAY 

ORDER 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 
01.03.2019 Fri  IV 70 

02.03.2019 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

03.03.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

04.03.2019 Mon Model Examination -- 71 

05.03.2019 Tue ,, -- 72 

06.03.2019 Wed ,, -- 73 

07.03.2019 Thu ,, -- 74 

08.03.2019 Fri COMMENCEMENT OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION - UG 

-- 75 

09.03.2019 Sat ,, -- 76 

10.03.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

11.03.2019 Mon  V 77 

12.03.2019 Tue  VI 78 

13.03.2019 Wed  I 79 

14.03.2019 Thu  II 80 

15.03.2019 Fri  III 81 

16.03.2019 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

17.03.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

18.03.2019 Mon  IV 82 

19.03.2019 Tue  V 83 

20.03.2019 Wed  VI 84 

21.03.2019 Thu COMMENCEMENT OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION - PG 

I 85 

22.03.2019 Fri  II 86 

23.03.2019 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

24.03.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

25.03.2019 Mon  III 87 

26.03.2019 Tue  IV 88 

27.03.2019 Wed  V 89 

28.03.2019 Thu  VI 90 

29.03.2019 Fri COMPLETION OF PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION - UG  

LAST WORKING DAY 

I 91 

30.03.2019 Sat HOLIDAY -- -- 

31.03.2019 Sun HOLIDAY -- -- 

 


